3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! stETH

I FLOKI

I SHIB

I SUI

I SUI

I BONE

# Date & time

1 2024-06-30
00:05:55

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x34498922025965e5a7a7fe87800b08bh8f0420dd

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 1000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

200,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS

Transaction Id Amount

Oxeab530cabh9e83fe3f76c + 0.0000000000000030 v

bc4lecd8eébclc24e6c5236 00 $ CLAIM ON: [

06dd4f13bb%abfbéfed26bbd adrpsui.lat ]
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x34498922025965e5a7a7fe87800b08bb8f0420dd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeab530cab9e83fe3f76cbc41ecd8e6c1c24e6c523656dd4f13bb9a6f6fe426b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeab530cab9e83fe3f76cbc41ecd8e6c1c24e6c523656dd4f13bb9a6f6fe426b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeab530cab9e83fe3f76cbc41ecd8e6c1c24e6c523656dd4f13bb9a6f6fe426b6

Date & time

2024-06-20
00:43:45

2024-06-20
00:43:40

2024-06-18
22:10:10

2024-06-18
22:10:05

2024-06-18
22:10:00

2024-06-18
22:09:45

Transaction Id

0x8e0501a28911decf52bl

bf54614dd3dcddc%baddcd

40557a6d3c58f1f5ebS5t7b

Oxd8ede4fedach8680440c

2867e3ad6fcla7901a8672

£69a325f8bc39d59474cla

0x7c98471b7ac52213e175

bb159c8c44d4b09e4b8170

743faa8a7dalc439c5ecel

Ox449666664663d3d79684

7060f6d07fd6d37c9205216

cbbdd74dbf171eff5d2ef?

Oxc557ec5660a9e195c4c4

o5bd94e1983a7bc81fcf49c

45h706347at4443124d79e

0x1a65d4559cc1c1182F30

9d8c87c9b2701c24h5be9c

09a3d2ab2bbf6719c06000

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000

00000000 1000$
REWARDS

100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

3,000.000000000000
000EO0 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e0501a28911decf52b1bf54614dd3dcddc9ba3dcd40557a6d3c58f1f5eb5f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e0501a28911decf52b1bf54614dd3dcddc9ba3dcd40557a6d3c58f1f5eb5f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e0501a28911decf52b1bf54614dd3dcddc9ba3dcd40557a6d3c58f1f5eb5f7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8e4e4fe3acb8680440c2867e3ad6fc1a7901a8672f69a325f8bc39d59474c1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8e4e4fe3acb8680440c2867e3ad6fc1a7901a8672f69a325f8bc39d59474c1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8e4e4fe3acb8680440c2867e3ad6fc1a7901a8672f69a325f8bc39d59474c1a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c98471b7ac52213e175bb159c8c44d4b09e4b8f70743faa8a7da1c439c5ece1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c98471b7ac52213e175bb159c8c44d4b09e4b8f70743faa8a7da1c439c5ece1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c98471b7ac52213e175bb159c8c44d4b09e4b8f70743faa8a7da1c439c5ece1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x449666664663d3d796847060f6d07fd6d37c905216cbbdd74dbf171eff5d2ef7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x449666664663d3d796847060f6d07fd6d37c905216cbbdd74dbf171eff5d2ef7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x449666664663d3d796847060f6d07fd6d37c905216cbbdd74dbf171eff5d2ef7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc557ec5660a9e195c4c45bd94e1983a7bc81fcf49c45b706347af4443f24d79e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc557ec5660a9e195c4c45bd94e1983a7bc81fcf49c45b706347af4443f24d79e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc557ec5660a9e195c4c45bd94e1983a7bc81fcf49c45b706347af4443f24d79e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a65d4559cc1c1182f309d8c87c9b2701c24b5be9c09a3d2ab2bbf6719c06000
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a65d4559cc1c1182f309d8c87c9b2701c24b5be9c09a3d2ab2bbf6719c06000
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a65d4559cc1c1182f309d8c87c9b2701c24b5be9c09a3d2ab2bbf6719c06000

